NORDIC KNOTS

PLUS - BLUE/RED - 140X200 CM

This contemporary design has a minimalist aesthetic with
an artistic touch. A great complement to the rest of your
décor. This rug is skillfully hand woven in high quality
New Zealand wool for a soft feel that will last a lifetime. It
is woven straight through so you can use both sides of
the rug, should you need to. The Plus collection is
handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are
available.

COLORS: Blue, Yellow, Green

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

2.5'x9’

5°x8’

6’x9’

8'x10’

9°x12’
305x425 cm

GOOD WEAVE™
CERTIFIED

PRICES:

$295.00
$395.00
$595.00
$795.00
$1,095.00
$1,495.00

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



