NORDIC KNOTS



PLUS - BLUE/RED - 140X200 CM

This contemporary design has a minimalist aesthetic with an artistic touch. A great complement to the rest of your décor. This rug is skillfully hand woven in high quality New Zealand wool for a soft feel that will last a lifetime. It is woven straight through so you can use both sides of the rug, should you need to. The Plus collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Blue, Yellow, Green

SIZES:	PRICES:
2.5'x9'	\$295.00
5'x8'	\$395.00
6'x9'	\$595.00
8'x10'	\$795.00
9'x12'	\$1,095.00
305x425 cm	\$1,495.00

GOOD WEAVE™ CERTIFIED